
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 1 of 13

Branch Name B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
07
07
08
08

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry
  Mathematics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Mathematics - II
  Engineering Chemistry - II
  Engineering Physics - II
  Basic Engineering
  Engineering Mechanics
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Aero Engineering Thermodynamics
  Mathematics - III
  Numerical Methods
  Mechanics Of Machines  I
  Aircraft Structures - I
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Aircraft Structures - II
  Aerodynamics - II
  Microprocessor And Applications
  Theory Of Elasticity
  Heat Transfer
  Principles of Management
  Theory Of Elasticity
  Composite Materials and Structures
  Rocket and Missiles
  Professional Ethics and Human Values

Subject Name

PH103
CY101
MA105
GE102
GE104
MA205
CY201
PH203
GE202
GE204

ME1202
AE1201
MA1201
MA1251
AE1253
AE1254
CY1201
AE1302
AE1303
EC1369
AE1001
AE1352
MG1351
AE1001
AE1402
AE1451
GE1301

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
28-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
04-FEB-25
05-FEB-25
29-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
03-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
07-JAN-25
09-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
07-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
15-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 2 of 13

Branch Name B.E. Automobile Engineering

01
01
02
02
02
03
04
06

Semes
ter

  Engineering Chemistry
  Mathematics - I
  Mathematics - II
  Engineering Physics - II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics - III
  Numerical Methods
  Principles of Management

Subject Name

CY101
MA105
MA205
PH203
GE204

MA1201
MA1251
MG1351

Subject
Code

28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
19-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
10-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 3 of 13

Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
04
06
08

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Mathematics - II
  Engineering Chemistry - II
  Engineering Physics - II
  Basic Engineering
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics - III
  Numerical Methods
  Principles of Management
  Repair And Rehabilitation Of Structures

Subject Name

PH103
CY101
MA105
GE104
MA205
CY201
PH203
GE202
GE204

MA1201
MA1251
MG1351
CE1035

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
13-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 4 of 13

Branch Name B.E. Computer Science And Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry
  Mathematics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Mathematics - II
  Engineering Chemistry - II
  Engineering Physics - II
  Technical English - II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Data Structures
  System Software
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Object Oriented Programming
  Mathematics - III
  Electronic Circuits And Digital Systems
  Visual Programming
  Design and Analysis of Algorithms
  Computer Architecture
  Analog And Digital Communication
  Operating Systems
  Probability and Queuing Theory
  Computer Networks
  Discrete Mathematics
  Theory of Computation
  Microprocessors and Microcontrollers
  Principles of Management
  Numerical Methods
  Software Engineering
  Digital Signal Processing
  Principles of Compiler Design
  Data Warehousing And Data Mining
  Digital Signal Processing
  Cryptography and Network Security
  Total Quality Management
  Artificial Intelligence
  Internet Programming
  Mobile Computing
  High Speed Networks
  Professional Ethics and Human Values

Subject Name

PH103
CY101
MA105
GE102
GE104
MA205
CY201
PH203
HS206
GE204
CS1151
CS1203
CY1201
CS1204
MA1201
CS1202
CS1253
CS1201
CS1251
EC1291
CS1252
MA1252
CS1302
MA1256
CS1303
CS1304
MG1351
MA1251
CS1353
IT1252
CS1352
CS1004
IT1252
IT1352

MG1401
CS1351
CS1401
IT1402
EC1008
GE1301

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
06-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
10-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
17-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
23-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
06-FEB-25
10-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
07-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
04-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
10-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
09-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
12-FEB-25
22-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
06-FEB-25
15-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
12-FEB-25
15-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 5 of 13

Branch Name B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
08
08

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry
  Mathematics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Mathematics - II
  Engineering Chemistry - II
  Engineering Physics - II
  Electric Circuit Analysis
  Basic Engineering
  Technical English - II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Electromagnetic  Theory
  Electric Circuit Analysis
  Electronic Devices
  Electrical Machines-I
  Mathematics - III
  Solid And Fluid Mechanics
  Numerical Methods
  Applied Thermodynamics
  Transmission and Distribution
  Electronic Circuits
  Electrical Machines - II
  Control Systems
  Linear Integrated Circuits
  Digital Logic Circuits
  Object Oriented Programming
  Power Electronics
  Digital Signal Processing
  Solid State Drives
  Microprocessors & Microcontrollers
  Power System Analysis
  Design Of Electrical Apparatus
  High Voltage Engineering
  Power System Operation and Control
  Professional Ethics and Human Values
  Bio-Medical Instrumentation
  Mobile Communication

Subject Name

PH103
CY101
MA105
GE102
GE104
MA205
CY201
PH203
EE1151
GE202
HS206
GE204
EE1201
EE1151
EC1211
EE1202
MA1201
CE1211
MA1251
ME1211
EE1252
EC1261
EE1251
IC1251
EC1313
EC1312
CS1261
EE1301
EC1361
EE1351
EC1362
EE1352
EE1403
EE1402
EE1401
GE1301
EI1351
EC1451

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
05-FEB-25
06-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
22-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
04-FEB-25
10-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
01-FEB-25
03-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
07-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
22-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
06-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
23-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
04-FEB-25
15-FEB-25
31-JAN-25
15-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 6 of 13

Branch Name B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry
  Mathematics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Mathematics - II
  Engineering Chemistry - II
  Engineering Physics - II
  Basic Engineering
  Technical English - II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Electron Devices
  Data Structures
  Electrical Machines
  Circuit Analysis
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Digital Electronics
  Mathematics - III
  Measurements and Instrumentation
  Electromagnetic Fields
  Linear Integrated Circuits
  Signals and Systems
  Electronic Circuits I
  Random Processes
  Numerical Methods
  Digital Signal Processing
  Transmission Lines And Waveguides
  Electronic Circuits II
  Communication Theory
  Microprocessors and Its Applications
  Computer Networks
  Control Systems
  Antenna And Wave Propagation
  Computer Architecture
  Digital Communication
  Microwave Engineering
  VLSI Design
  Digital Image Processing
  Optical Communication
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  High Speed Networks
  Embedded Systems
  Satellite Communication
  Wireless Networks
  Professional Ethics and Human Values

Subject Name

PH103
CY101
MA105
GE102
GE104
MA205
CY201
PH203
GE202
HS206
GE204
EC1201
CS1151
EE1211
EC1202
CY1201
EC1203
MA1201
EC1255
EC1253
EC1254
EC1252
EC1251
MA1254
MA1251
EC1302
EC1305
EC1304
EC1301
EC1303
CS1302
EC1353
EC1352
CS1251
EC1351
EC1403
EC1401
EC1009
EC1402
CY1201
EC1008
IT1353
EC1015
EC1013
GE1301

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
06-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
12-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
23-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
04-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
10-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
05-FEB-25
06-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
07-JAN-25
07-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
23-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
12-FEB-25
21-JAN-25
08-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
15-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 7 of 13

Branch Name B.E. Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering

01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
06
07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics - I
  Mathematics - I
  Mathematics - II
  Engineering Chemistry - II
  Engineering Physics - II
  Basic Engineering
  Engineering Mechanics
  Electrical Machines
  Mathematics - III
  Principles of Management
  Professional Ethics and Human Values

Subject Name

PH103
MA105
MA205
CY201
PH203
GE202
GE204
EE1211
MA1201
MG1351
GE1301

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
24-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
10-FEB-25
15-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 8 of 13

Branch Name B.E. Instrumentation and Control Engineering

03
06
07

Semes
ter

  Mathematics - III
  Principles of Management
  Professional Ethics and Human Values

Subject Name

MA1201
MG1351
GE1301

Subject
Code

14-FEB-25
10-FEB-25
15-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 9 of 13

Branch Name B.E.   Marine Engineering

03

Semes
ter

  Mathematics - III

Subject Name

MA1201

Subject
Code

14-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 10 of 13

Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
04
05
05
06
06

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry
  Mathematics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Mathematics - II
  Engineering Chemistry - II
  Engineering Physics - II
  Basic Engineering
  Engineering Mechanics
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Mathematics - III
  Probability and Statistics
  Design of Machine Elements
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Numerical Methods
  Principles of Management

Subject Name

PH103
CY101
MA105
GE102
GE104
MA205
CY201
PH203
GE202
GE204

ME1202
MA1201
MA1253
ME1302
CY1201
MA1251
MG1351

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
28-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
07-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
10-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 11 of 13

Branch Name B.E. Biomedical Engineering

06
08

Semes
ter

  Principles of Management
  Professional Ethics and Human Values

Subject Name

MG1351
GE1301

Subject
Code

10-FEB-25
15-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.

A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 12 of 13

Branch Name B.Tech. Information Technology

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
04
05
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
08

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry
  Mathematics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Fundamentals Of Computing
  Mathematics - II
  Engineering Chemistry - II
  Engineering Physics - II
  Basic Engineering
  Engineering Mechanics
  Data Structures
  Mathematics - III
  Principles of Communication
  Digital Signal Processing
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Numerical Methods
  Visual Programming
  Cryptography and Network Security
  Embedded Systems
  Principles of Management
  System Software
  Component Based Technology
  Data Warehousing And Data Mining
  Professional Ethics and Human Values

Subject Name

PH103
CY101
MA105
GE102
GE104
MA205
CY201
PH203
GE202
GE204
CS1151
MA1201
IT1202
IT1252
CY1201
MA1251
CS1253
IT1352
IT1353

MG1351
CS1203
IT1401
CS1004
GE1301

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
10-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
20-FEB-25
22-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
08-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
30-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
28-JAN-25
06-FEB-25
12-FEB-25
15-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 13 of 13

Branch Name B.Tech. Biotechnology

01
01
02
02
03
07

Semes
ter

  Mathematics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Mathematics - II
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics - III
  Principles of Management

Subject Name

MA105
GE102
MA205
GE204

MA1201
MG1351

Subject
Code

03-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
19-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
10-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.

F.N.

A.N.

F.N.

F.N.

F.N.

Sessions


